
  Focused IP Under
Attack Daily Report

Top Targets   

Top Target

Number
Of

Attacks

0

13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

13

ma
zi
.i
df
.i
l

Top Attackers 

81.218.65.210, Israel

213.8.10.16, Israel
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Top Attackers In DDoS-Defence
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action DP_location.Location Count

81.218.65.210 Israel 147.237.77.17 mazi.idf.il Block_Udp_All_Nets drop BBL-Israel 12

 05-04-2016-11:05:03 to 05-04-2016-12:05:03 



Top Attackers In IPS
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action Count

 05-04-2016-11:05:03 to 05-04-2016-12:05:03 



Top Attackers In IDS
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Count

 05-04-2016-11:05:03 to 05-04-2016-12:05:03 



Top Attackers In FW
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Name Signature Device Action Count

46.19.85.147 Israel 147.237.77.17 mazi.idf.il Bad TCP sequence Invalid ACK number monitor 8

2.53.44.26 Israel 147.237.77.17 mazi.idf.il Web Server Enforcement Violation Web Servers Slow HTTP Denial of Service reject 2

184.105.247.220 United States 147.237.77.17 mazi.idf.il SYN Attack SYN -> SYN-ACK -> RST reject 1

81.218.161.81 Israel 147.237.77.17 mazi.idf.il Bad TCP sequence Invalid ACK number monitor 1
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Top Attackers In WAF
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action Count

213.8.10.16 Israel 147.237.77.17 mazi.idf.il Unauthorized URL Access to 147.237.77.17/3850-5216-he/igf.aspx Block 1
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